Burlai Yevhen Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 20, 1955
Place of birth Rivne

Constitutional Court of Ukraine, Deputy Head of the
Last position Secretariat of the Constitutional Court of Ukraine - Head of
the Department of Legal Expertise

Date of dismissal Sept. 3, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 1
668 819,00 UAH


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/67
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/67

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zarva Natalia Leonidivna wife —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19601
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19601
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19601
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19601

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

KoHcTuTyuinHni Cyg YKpaiHn,
3aCTYMHUK KepiBHUKa
CekpeTapiaTy - KepiBHUK
[MpaBoBOro nenaptamMeHTy

KoHcTuTyuinHnm Cypn YKpaiHu,
3aCTYMHUK KepiBHUKa
CekpeTapiaTy - KepiBHUK
MpaBoBOro genapTaMeHTy

KoHcTuTyuinHmnm Cyn YkpaiHu,
3aCTYMNHUK KepiBHUKA
CekpeTapiaTy - KepiBHUK
[MpaBoBOro nenaptamMeHTy

Constitutional Court of Ukraine,
Deputy Head of the Secretariat,
Head of the Legal Assessment
Department

Constitutional Court of Ukraine,
Deputy Head of the Secretariat,
Head of the Legal Assessment
Department

49 503,91

29 752,01

23 885,89

14 665,41

9 964,12

10

060,68

8 496,70

6 774,22

4 372,92

6 743,57


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_109785e3-065b-4ede-9195-9e8930ae9923
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8e7b31-ce09-49cd-b9c5-69e48f4eb8a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f67560c9-7e3e-4395-a9df-fa74420f55d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f2b40a-9345-43e8-8dcb-bae04780fdd5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a939cc07-05df-460c-9a1b-686639afd9ec

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

30 000,00

25 000,00

10 000,00

7 000,00

7 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_109785e3-065b-4ede-9195-9e8930ae9923
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_109785e3-065b-4ede-9195-9e8930ae9923
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_109785e3-065b-4ede-9195-9e8930ae9923
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8e7b31-ce09-49cd-b9c5-69e48f4eb8a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8e7b31-ce09-49cd-b9c5-69e48f4eb8a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8e7b31-ce09-49cd-b9c5-69e48f4eb8a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f67560c9-7e3e-4395-a9df-fa74420f55d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f67560c9-7e3e-4395-a9df-fa74420f55d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f67560c9-7e3e-4395-a9df-fa74420f55d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f2b40a-9345-43e8-8dcb-bae04780fdd5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f2b40a-9345-43e8-8dcb-bae04780fdd5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f2b40a-9345-43e8-8dcb-bae04780fdd5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a939cc07-05df-460c-9a1b-686639afd9ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a939cc07-05df-460c-9a1b-686639afd9ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a939cc07-05df-460c-9a1b-686639afd9ec

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_109785e3-065b-4ede-9195-9e8930ae9923
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8e7b31-ce09-49cd-b9c5-69e48f4eb8a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f67560c9-7e3e-4395-a9df-fa74420f55d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f2b40a-9345-43e8-8dcb-bae04780fdd5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a939cc07-05df-460c-9a1b-686639afd9ec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_109785e3-065b-4ede-9195-9e8930ae9923
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8e7b31-ce09-49cd-b9c5-69e48f4eb8a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f67560c9-7e3e-4395-a9df-fa74420f55d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f2b40a-9345-43e8-8dcb-bae04780fdd5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a939cc07-05df-460c-9a1b-686639afd9ec

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

300.0 sqg.

300.0 sqg.

300.0 sqg.

300.0 sqg.

300.0 sqg.

79.0 sq. m (1)

79.0 sq. m (1)

79.0 sq. m (1)

79.0 sq. m (1)

79.0 sq. m (1)

269.0 sq.
(4)

197.0 sq.
(3)

197.0 sq.
(3)

197.0 sq.
(3)

197.0 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_109785e3-065b-4ede-9195-9e8930ae9923
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8e7b31-ce09-49cd-b9c5-69e48f4eb8a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f67560c9-7e3e-4395-a9df-fa74420f55d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f2b40a-9345-43e8-8dcb-bae04780fdd5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a939cc07-05df-460c-9a1b-686639afd9ec

VEHICLES:

2019 * HUNDAY MATRIX 2008

2018 ¢ Hyundai Matrix 2008

2017 * Hyundai Matrix 2008

2016 * Hyundai Matrix 2008

2015 * Hyundai Matrix 2008

il
CAREER:
March 4, 2008 — till Sept. 3, 2020 Constitutional Court of Ukraine,

Deputy Head of the Secretariat of
the Constitutional Court of Ukraine -
Head of the Department of Legal
Expertise

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_109785e3-065b-4ede-9195-9e8930ae9923
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7e8e7b31-ce09-49cd-b9c5-69e48f4eb8a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f67560c9-7e3e-4395-a9df-fa74420f55d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a8f2b40a-9345-43e8-8dcb-bae04780fdd5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a939cc07-05df-460c-9a1b-686639afd9ec
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/67

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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